General Description
The MAX14930–MAX14932 are a family of 4-channel,
2.75kV digital isolators utilizing Maxim’s proprietary pro-
cess technology. For applications requiring 5kV of isola-
tion, see the MAX14934–MAX14936. The MAX14930–
MAX14932 family transfers digital signals between circuits
with different power domains at ambient temperatures up
to +125°C.

MAX14932FASE+** 2/2 150 Default Low -40°C to +125°C 16 Narrow SOIC
MAX14932FAWE+ 2/2 150 Default Low -40°C to +125°C 16 Wide SOIC
Ordering Information and Selector Guide
MAX14930–MAX14932 4-Channel, 2.75kVRMS Digital Isolators
www.maximintegrated.com Maxim Integrated  │ 23
PACKAGE
TYPE
PACKAGE
CODE
OUTLINE
NO.
LAND
PATTERN
NO.
16 Wide SOIC W16M+8 21-0042 90-0107
16 Narrow SOIC S16M+11 21-0041 90-0097
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns
(footprints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note
that a “+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status
only. Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but
the drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Maxim Integrated cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry other than circuitry entirely embodied in a Maxim Integrated product. No circuit patent licenses
are implied. Maxim Integrated reserves the right to change the circuitry and specifications without notice at any time. The parametric values (min and max limits)
shown in the Electrical Characteristics table are guaranteed. Other parametric values quoted in this data sheet are provided for guidance.
Maxim Integrated and the Maxim Integrated logo are trademarks of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
MAX14930–MAX14932 4-Channel, 2.75kVRMS Digital Isolators
© 2015 Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.  │ 24
REVISION
NUMBER
REVISION
DATE DESCRIPTION PAGES
CHANGED
0 9/14 Initial release —
1 12/14
Changed future product status on several parts in the Ordering Information/Selector
Guide table. Changed “basic insulation” to “single protection” in Safety Regulatory Approvals
table.
13, 22
2 3/15
Changed future product status for MAX14930FAWE+, MAX14931DASE+,
MAX14932AAWE+, MAX14932BASE+, MAX14932DAWE+, MAX14932EAWE+, and
MAX14932FAWE+
22
3 5/15 Added UL/cUL, and TUV certification information and fixed corresponding isolation
parameters 1, 13-14, 16